Ranking pol WTK i GPP

43
62
74
86
95
118
118
123

Nr

Zawodnik
51100 JECEK Paulina
59215 HRECZUCH Agata
54599 RYCHLIK Nadia
54601 NAWROT Anna
53637 MALON Julia
59880 KAPICA tucja
54546 WILCZEK Katarzyna
51099 BUSZMAN Zofia

Zaczek

Klub

GMINA Strzelce Opol.
GMINA Strzelce Opol.
KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie
KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie
GMINA Strzelce Opol.
KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie
Marnkowice-Pigtkowice
GMINA Strzelce Opol.

OPO
OPO
OPO
OPO
OPO
OPO
OPO
OPO

Poz.

5-6
5-6

A W N PR

P-ty
46
40
37
35
33
31
31
30



